
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 CLOSSET TOM (A17 - Diest) 1 CLOSSET TOM

32 T8 Start: 12:30

T9 17 PIETTE ANTHONY (D6 - Logis Auderghem) 14.00 BAETE JAMISSON 1 3,4,3 End: 16:20

12.30 16 BAETE JAMISSON (D4 - La Villette) 4,5,5 T8

9 DEHOY SAMUEL (C2 - Libramont) 2 DEHOY SAMUEL 15.00 3,1,6

24 T9

25 14.00 LAFERE PIETER FF 1

8 LAFERE PIETER (C2 - Hurricane) T12

5 DIEDEREN JUSTIN (C0 - Wanze) 3 DIEDEREN JUSTIN 15.30 3,5,2

28 T10

T10 21 ROELS JESS (E4 - Zandvoorde) 14.00 BERTHE GASPARD 2 8,8,11

12.30 12 BERTHE GASPARD (C4 - Andenne) 4,9,8 T9

T8 13 SCHEFFERS VALENTIN (C4 - Leuze 65) 4 SCHEFFERS VALENTIN 15.00 3,7,10

13.00 20 CARNIER JOPPE (E0 - Sint-Niklase) T11 -8,13,11,7

29 14.00 GAONE MATHIAS 7,13,7 1

4 GAONE MATHIAS (B6 - Vedrinamur) T11 CLOSSET TOM

3 BRICO NATHAN (B4 - Piranha) 5 BRICO NATHAN 16.00 4,3,9

30 T12

T9 19 DE RYCK YANNICK (D6 - Hallaar) 14.00 DE RYCK YANNICK 3 6,3,-9,6

13.00 14 VANDERHAEGHE WILLIAM (C6 - Gerpinnes) -8,2,10,8 T10

T10 11 SWAENEPOEL GUST (C4 - Torhout) 6 SWAENEPOEL GUST 15.00 -8,6,18,6

13.00 22 LEMMENS JENTE (E6 - Smash Dolfijn) T12 11,6,7

27 14.30 POTY ETHAN 9,5,9 2

6 POTY ETHAN (C2 - Vedrinamur) T14

7 DEVUE DIETER (C2 - Hoeselt) 7 DEVUE DIETER 15.30 5,4,-11,-8,3

26 T13

23 14.30 DENEURE TIMOTHY 4 7,-5,6,13

10 DENEURE TIMOTHY (C2 - La Villette) T11

T11 15 ZEGGAF WALID (D0 - Hurricane) 8 ZEGGAF WALID 15.00 -5,9,4,-9,5

13.00 18 CONSTANTIN RARES (D6 - Egmont) T14 10,8,-7,5

31 14.30 GERMAIN ARTHUR 4,9,-8,4

2 GERMAIN ARTHUR (B4 - Logis Auderghem)
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1 CLOSSET TOM (A17 - Diest)

2 GERMAIN ARTHUR (B4 - Logis Auderghem)

3 GAONE MATHIAS (B6 - Vedrinamur)

4 BRICO NATHAN (B4 - Piranha)

5 LAFERE PIETER (C2 - Hurricane)

6 DEVUE DIETER (C2 - Hoeselt)

7 BERTHE GASPARD (C4 - Andenne)

8 POTY ETHAN (C2 - Vedrinamur)

9 BAETE JAMISSON (D4 - La Villette)

10 ZEGGAF WALID (D0 - Hurricane)

11 SCHEFFERS VALENTIN (C4 - Leuze 65)

12 DE RYCK YANNICK (D6 - Hallaar)

13 DENEURE TIMOTHY (C2 - La Villette)

14 DIEDEREN JUSTIN (C0 - Wanze)

15 SWAENEPOEL GUST (C4 - Torhout)

FF DEHOY SAMUEL (C2 - Libramont)


